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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: Airport Operations Center (AOC) Renovations     
 
Procurement Specialist:  Carmella Duran                  
 
Specification No:   1187077                Lead Department:    Aviation       

  
Conference Date:   Thursday, January 30, 2020        Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor, Conf. Rm. 1   

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Ricardo Barboza Pinto Construction 708-430-0040 ricardobarboza@pintoconstruction.com 

Terry Johnson Johnson Architecture 773-320-8380 terry@tjarchitects.com 

Elio Pulido  Cordos Development 219-973-7410 elio@cordos.net 

Bob Dixon Pinto Construction 708-430-0040 bdixon@pintoconstruction.com 

John Johnson Space Continuum 708-670-8500 jgjohnson@spacecontinuumllc.com 

Steve Couture Calumet Decorating Service 708-361-6727 calmetdecoratingservice@comcast.net 

Michael Evans Jr. Evans Electric 708-544-4399 jr@evanselec.com 

Matthew Ryan Courtesy Electric 773-649-5040 matt@courtesyelectric.net 

Eden Tekle 
Comprehensive Construction 

Solutions 
773-501-5136 etekle@ccscollc.com 

Bob Canavan Knoll Office 312-286-7675 bcanavan@knoll.com 

mailto:ricardobarboza@pintoconstruction.com
mailto:terry@tjarchitects.com
mailto:elio@cordos.net
mailto:bdixon@pintoconstruction.com
mailto:jgjohnson@spacecontinuumllc.com
mailto:calmetdecoratingservice@comcast.net
mailto:jr@evanselec.com
mailto:matt@courtesyelectric.net
mailto:etekle@ccscollc.com
mailto:bcanavan@knoll.com


 Page 2 of 5 
 

 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Peter Schniedermeier Care Plus 847-912-9707 pschniedermeier@careplusllc.org 

Mansoor Kamal Kamaltech 815-254-0950 kamal@kamaltech.com 

Anna Hall  P&H Divine Plumbing 312-533-9932 phdplumbing94@gmail.com 

Pete Siebels Balanced Load Electric 815-483-6161 psiebels@balancedload.com 

Dan Schabow Electric Conduit Construction 630-940-5564 dschabow@electricconduitconstruction.com 

Timothy Hughes Princeton Technical Services 312-897-2017 thughes@princetontechnical.com 

Ulysses Ruff Ruff Framing 773-366-6400 ulysses@ruffframing.com 

Karsten D. Pawlik Alpine Demolition 630-761-0700 karsten@knockitdowm.com 

James Adamik Power Construction 847-214-6351 jadamik@powerconstruction.net 

Nick Khan All Chicago 773-777-4141 nick@allchicagoinc.com 

Paulette White A9 Consulting Group 773-648-3628 pwhite@a9cg.com 

Ilana Sepiashvili 
Earles Architects and 

Associates 
312-768-4224 isepiashvili@eaachicago.com 

Brian Curan McDonagh Demolition 312-758-2971 Brian.c@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Mike Yalda DSM Demolition 847-290-1776 mike@dagscrapmetal.com 

Michael Glore Stanley Steemer 630-538-4087 mglore@hotmail.com 
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Tom Hubbard Pace Systems - thubbard@pace-systems.com 

Gerardo Ayala Drive Construction Inc. 773-491-8733 gayala@driveconstruction.com 

Don Zoufal Crowznest Consulting   773-655-3738 don@crowznestconsulting.com 

Hasaan Allen Jaq Corp 877-785-8685 hasaan.allen@jaqcorp.com 

Abe Assaf Power & Sons Construction 219-949-3100 aassaf@powersandsons.com 

Tony Kalama Structured Wiring Specialists 708-417-9190 tkalama@raptorindustriesinc.com 

David M. Rambhajan Industria Construction 773-697-0190 david@rambhajan.com 

Glenn Miles Tandem 312-255-1153 glenn@tandeminc.net 

Rafal Barabas Tandem 312-255-1153 rbarabas@tandeminc.net 

Ranoule Tatum MDC Corp 773-356-7660 ranoule@gmail.com 

Thomas D. Suicich All Construction Group 773-489-1280 tsucich@allmasonry.com 

Miguel A. Bueno Terra Demolition 847-451-9301 miguel@terrademolition.com 

Jim Greco Maman Corp 847-358-2888 jim@maman-corp.com 

Steve Johnson Lift Works 630-833-4626 sjohnson@liftworksinc.com 

Nathan McDougall Lift Works 630-833-4626 nmcdougall@liftworks.com 
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Brandon Visser Ghafari Associates 312-984-2300 bvisser@ghafari.com 

Melissa T Fuller MTC Properties 1 312-658-1111 melissa@mtcproperties1.com 

Mike Quinlan Pace Systems 224-239-6911 mquinlan@pace-systems.com 

Tracy DeCuir Thales USA Corp 949-349-7513 tracy.decur@us.thalesgroup.com 

Jennifer Anderson Pagoda Electric  224-800-1554 janderson@pagodaelectric.com 

Mike Lowenthal 
Griggs Mitchell Alma 

Construction 
312-690-4205 mlowenthal@griggsandmitchell.com 

Thomas D. McElroy Level 1 Global Solutions 312-202-3300 tdm@level-1.com 

Leo Karall Spaan Tech 312-277-8866 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Sandy Andrews QC Enterprises 312-842-0230 sandy@qcenterprises.com 

David Halstead Stanley Steemer 630-659-7102 david.halstead@steemer.com 

Mike Simon Burling Builders 773-241-6810 msimon@burlingbuilders.com 

Jvonne Foster Milady Construction 773-307-1833 info@miladyconstruction.com 

Jason Seller Barton Malow 312-281-0821 Jason.seller@bartonmalow.com 

Allen Formeister National Wrecking 773-384-2800 drdemo@nationalwrecking.com 

Julion De La Cruz Antigua Construction  773-993-0755 jdelacruz@antiguac.com 
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Michael J. Maicke Care Plus 847-344-7096 mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

Rob Draski 
Chicago Cut Concrete 

Cutting 
773-282-2288 rob@chicagocutcc.com 
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